VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 240 The Library Of Virginia

Item 240 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Statewide Library Services (14200)	\$6,805,349	\$7,060,584
Cooperative Library Services (14201)	\$2,459,487	\$2,459,487
Consultation to Libraries (14203)	\$811,554	\$811,554
Research Library Services (14206)	\$3,534,308	\$3,789,543
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,624,439	\$2,879,674
Special	\$40,680	\$40,680
Federal Trust	\$4,140,230	\$4,140,230